User Manual
Thank you for purchasing the H100 series AC drive developed by our company
This manual describes the correct use of the H100 series AC drive, including selection, parameter setting,
commissioning, maintenance & inspection. Read and understand the manual before use and forward the
manual to the end user.
1. Nameplate of the H100
H100 – S   0.75   G    _
AC drive series

P
2. Electrical Specifications of the H100
Model
Power
Capacity
kVA
Current
Input
A
Current
Output
A
Adaptable Motor
   kW          HP
Single Phase：200…240V，50/60Hz
H100S0.4G 1.0 5.4 2.3 0.4 0.5
H100S0.75G 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75 1
H100S1.5G 3.0 14.0 7.0 1.5 2
H100S2.2G 4.0 23.0 9.6 2.2 3
Three Phase：380V，50/60Hz
H100T0.75G 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
H100T1.5G 3.0 5.0 3.8 1.5 2
H100T2.2G 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
3. Product technical specification
4. Physical Appearance and Overall Dimensions(mm)
5. Electrical Installation
R/L1